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Fun Fly Club
F3J Baltic Open 2008 (2nd competition)
24.05.2008 Riidaja, Estonia
Qualification, Round 1
Comp.
No

Name Country Channel
[A, B, C]

Channel Frequency
[MHz]

Group Flight
[min:sec]

Landing
[m]

Landing
[points]

Work time 
penalty

Total Points Penalty

13 Leomar, Priit EST A 50EU 40,660 1 5:19 9 60 379 1000,00
3 Pampikas, Donatas LIT A 187EU 35,870 1 4:15 3 90 345 910,29
7 Tamulionis, Lukas LIT A 80EU 35,200 1 4:45 0 285 751,98
9 Sergejevs, Aleksandrs LAT A 0 1 4:36 0 276 728,23
5 Vaizgiela, Vaidotas LIT A 70EU 35,100 1 2:46 1 100 266 701,85

11 Neemelo, Janno EST A 74EU 35,140 1 4:23 0 263 693,93
1 Siumbrys, Ricardas LIT A 64EU 35,040 1 3:00 14 35 215 567,28

12 Penart, Edvin EST A 61EU 35,010 2 4:14 2 95 349 1000,00
6 Žibikas, Darius LIT A 68EU 35,080 2 3:58 2 95 333 954,15

10 Puriņš, Gunars LAT A 79EU 35,190 2 4:07 4 85 332 951,29
2 Vasiliauskas, Algimantas LIT A 80EU 35,200 2 3:54 3 90 324 928,37

14 Kruuv, Pärtel-Peeter EST A 51EU 40,680 2 3:49 4 85 314 899,71
4 Ruzgys, Mantas LIT A 78EU 35,180 2 3:28 1 100 308 882,52
8 Erminass, Jurijs LAT A 41US 72,610 2 2:59 0 179 512,89
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Fun Fly Club

F3J Baltic Open 2008 (2nd competition)

24.05.2008 Riidaja, Estonia

Qualification, Round 2
Comp.
No

Name Country Channel
[A, B, C]

Channel Frequency
[MHz]

Group Flight
[min:sec]

Landing
[m]

Landing
[points]

Work time 
penalty

Total Points Penalty

2 Vasiliauskas, Algimantas LIT A 80EU 35,200 1 4:37 4 85 362 1000,00

1 Siumbrys, Ricardas LIT A 64EU 35,040 1 3:21 1 100 301 831,49

4 Ruzgys, Mantas LIT A 78EU 35,180 1 2:45 2 95 260 718,23

13 Leomar, Priit EST A 50EU 40,660 1 4:09 0 249 687,85

5 Vaizgiela, Vaidotas LIT A 70EU 35,100 1 2:08 7 70 198 546,96

10 Puriņš, Gunars LAT A 79EU 35,190 1 2:13 0 133 367,40

7 Tamulionis, Lukas LIT A 80EU 35,200 1 0 0 0,00

3 Pampikas, Donatas LIT A 187EU 35,870 2 7:54 1 100 574 1000,00

12 Penart, Edvin EST A 61EU 35,010 2 5:15 1 100 415 723,00

6 Žibikas, Darius LIT A 68EU 35,080 2 4:12 2 95 347 604,53

8 Erminass, Jurijs LAT A 41US 72,610 2 4:30 6 75 345 601,05

11 Neemelo, Janno EST A 74EU 35,140 2 3:49 2 95 324 564,46

14 Kruuv, Pärtel-Peeter EST A 51EU 40,680 2 1:56 2 95 211 367,60

9 Sergejevs, Aleksandrs LAT A 0 2 0 0 0,00
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Fun Fly Club

F3J Baltic Open 2008 (2nd competition)

24.05.2008 Riidaja, Estonia

Qualification, Round 3
Comp.
No

Name Country Channel
[A, B, C]

Channel Frequency
[MHz]

Group Flight
[min:sec]

Landing
[m]

Landing
[points]

Work time 
penalty

Total Points Penalty

1 Siumbrys, Ricardas LIT A 64EU 35,040 1 9:51 2 95 686 1000,00

12 Penart, Edvin EST A 61EU 35,010 1 5:25 3 90 415 604,96

2 Vasiliauskas, Algimantas LIT B 72EU 35,120 1 5:08 3 90 398 580,17

3 Pampikas, Donatas LIT A 187EU 35,870 1 5:58 0 358 521,87

11 Neemelo, Janno EST A 74EU 35,140 1 3:44 0 224 326,53

7 Tamulionis, Lukas LIT A 80EU 35,200 1 3:27 0 207 301,75

6 Žibikas, Darius LIT A 68EU 35,080 1 1:06 0 66 96,21

8 Erminass, Jurijs LAT A 41US 72,610 2 9:32 6 75 647 1000,00

10 Puriņš, Gunars LAT A 79EU 35,190 2 9:13 7 70 623 962,91

5 Vaizgiela, Vaidotas LIT A 70EU 35,100 2 5:05 1 100 405 625,97

13 Leomar, Priit EST A 50EU 40,660 2 5:16 4 85 401 619,78

9 Sergejevs, Aleksandrs LAT A 0 2 5:03 2 95 398 615,15

14 Kruuv, Pärtel-Peeter EST A 51EU 40,680 2 2:56 1 100 276 426,58

4 Ruzgys, Mantas LIT A 78EU 35,180 2 4:17 0 257 397,22
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Fun Fly Club

F3J Baltic Open 2008 (2nd competition)

24.05.2008 Riidaja, Estonia

Qualification, Round 4
Comp.
No

Name Country Channel
[A, B, C]

Channel Frequency
[MHz]

Group Flight
[min:sec]

Landing
[m]

Landing
[points]

Work time 
penalty

Total Points Penalty

13 Leomar, Priit EST A 50EU 40,660 1 4:02 1 100 342 1000,00

1 Siumbrys, Ricardas LIT A 64EU 35,040 1 5:15 0 315 921,05

3 Pampikas, Donatas LIT A 187EU 35,870 1 3:49 6 75 304 888,89

5 Vaizgiela, Vaidotas LIT A 70EU 35,100 1 3:06 0 186 543,86

11 Neemelo, Janno EST A 74EU 35,140 1 1:11 3 90 161 470,76

7 Tamulionis, Lukas LIT A 80EU 35,200 1 2:03 0 123 359,65

14 Kruuv, Pärtel-Peeter EST A 51EU 40,680 1 0 0 0,00

4 Ruzgys, Mantas LIT A 78EU 35,180 2 7:53 4 85 558 1000,00

10 Puriņš, Gunars LAT A 79EU 35,190 2 5:11 4 85 396 709,68

12 Penart, Edvin EST A 61EU 35,010 2 4:58 4 85 383 686,38

8 Erminass, Jurijs LAT A 41US 72,610 2 3:56 2 95 331 593,19

9 Sergejevs, Aleksandrs LAT A 0 2 4:03 12 45 288 516,13

2 Vasiliauskas, Algimantas LIT B 72EU 35,120 2 3:44 0 224 401,43

6 Žibikas, Darius LIT A 68EU 35,080 2 2:56 0 176 315,41
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Fun Fly Club

F3J Baltic Open 2008 (2nd competition)

24.05.2008 Riidaja, Estonia

Qualification, Round 5
Comp.
No

Name Country Channel
[A, B, C]

Channel Frequency
[MHz]

Group Flight
[min:sec]

Landing
[m]

Landing
[points]

Work time 
penalty

Total Points Penalty

3 Pampikas, Donatas LIT 1 9:49 3 90 679 1000,00

12 Penart, Edvin EST 1 7:41 1 100 561 826,22

8 Erminass, Jurijs LAT 1 6:54 0 414 609,72

1 Siumbrys, Ricardas LIT 1 4:46 0 286 421,21

2 Vasiliauskas, Algimantas LIT 1 4:36 0 276 406,48

4 Ruzgys, Mantas LIT 1 2:42 3 90 252 371,13

11 Neemelo, Janno EST 1 2:31 0 151 222,39

13 Leomar, Priit EST 2 5:32 1 100 432 1000,00

9 Sergejevs, Aleksandrs LAT 2 4:49 12 45 334 773,15

5 Vaizgiela, Vaidotas LIT 2 5:04 0 304 703,70

6 Žibikas, Darius LIT 2 3:12 12 45 237 548,61

10 Puriņš, Gunars LAT 2 3:07 0 187 432,87

7 Tamulionis, Lukas LIT 2 0 0 0,00

14 Kruuv, Pärtel-Peeter EST 2 0 0 0,00
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Fun Fly Club

F3J Baltic Open 2008 (2nd competition)

24.05.2008 Riidaja, Estonia

Qualification, Round 6
Comp.
No

Name Country Channel
[A, B, C]

Channel Frequency
[MHz]

Group Flight
[min:sec]

Landing
[m]

Landing
[points]

Work time 
penalty

Total Points Penalty

1 Siumbrys, Ricardas LIT 1 9:44 1 100 684 1000,00

12 Penart, Edvin EST 1 9:42 1 100 682 997,08

9 Sergejevs, Aleksandrs LAT 1 9:40 2 95 675 986,84

13 Leomar, Priit EST 1 9:10 10 55 605 884,50

2 Vasiliauskas, Algimantas LIT 1 7:32 0 452 660,82

4 Ruzgys, Mantas LIT 1 3:32 1 100 312 456,14

5 Vaizgiela, Vaidotas LIT 1 3:01 2 95 276 403,51

11 Neemelo, Janno EST 2 6:46 5 80 486 1000,00

10 Puriņš, Gunars LAT 2 6:31 3 90 481 989,71

6 Žibikas, Darius LIT 2 4:27 7 70 337 693,42

3 Pampikas, Donatas LIT 2 3:21 2 95 296 609,05

7 Tamulionis, Lukas LIT 2 3:38 0 218 448,56

8 Erminass, Jurijs LAT 2 1:51 0 111 228,40

14 Kruuv, Pärtel-Peeter EST 2 0 0 0,00
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Fun Fly Club

F3J Baltic Open 2008 (2nd competition)

24.05.2008 Riidaja, Estonia

Qualification, Round 7
Comp.
No

Name Country Channel
[A, B, C]

Channel Frequency
[MHz]

Group Flight
[min:sec]

Landing
[m]

Landing
[points]

Work time 
penalty

Total Points Penalty

9 Sergejevs, Aleksandrs LAT 1 9:45 3 90 675 1000,00

12 Penart, Edvin EST 1 9:44 0 584 865,19

2 Vasiliauskas, Algimantas LIT 1 7:58 2 95 573 848,89

5 Vaizgiela, Vaidotas LIT 1 6:05 5 80 445 659,26

8 Erminass, Jurijs LAT 1 5:32 2 95 427 632,59

7 Tamulionis, Lukas LIT 1 5:51 11 50 401 594,07

14 Kruuv, Pärtel-Peeter EST 1 0 0 0,00

1 Siumbrys, Ricardas LIT 2 9:53 3 90 683 1000,00

13 Leomar, Priit EST 2 8:29 4 85 594 869,69

4 Ruzgys, Mantas LIT 2 6:03 3 90 453 663,25

11 Neemelo, Janno EST 2 6:05 7 70 435 636,90

10 Puriņš, Gunars LAT 2 7:03 0 423 619,33

6 Žibikas, Darius LIT 2 3:48 9 60 288 421,67

3 Pampikas, Donatas LIT 2 0 0 0,00
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Fun Fly Club

F3J Baltic Open 2008 (2nd competition)

24.05.2008 Riidaja, Estonia

Qualification, Totals 7 Rounds 1 Discarded round(s)
Pos. Comp. 

No
Name Country Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Sum Rds. Dis-

carded 
Round

Dis-
carded 
Score

Penalty Total Percen-
tage

1 13 Leomar, Priit EST 1000,00 687,85 619,78 1000,00 1000,00 884,50 869,69 6061,82 3 619,78 0 5442,04 100,00%

2 1 Siumbrys, Ricardas LIT 567,28 831,49 1000,00 921,05 421,21 1000,00 1000,00 5741,03 5 421,21 0 5319,83 97,75%

3 12 Penart, Edvin EST 1000,00 723,00 604,96 686,38 826,22 997,08 865,19 5702,81 3 604,96 0 5097,85 93,68%

4 3 Pampikas, Donatas LIT 910,29 1000,00 521,87 888,89 1000,00 609,05 0,00 4930,10 7 0,00 0 4930,10 90,59%

5 10 Puriņš, Gunars LAT 951,29 367,40 962,91 709,68 432,87 989,71 619,33 5033,18 2 367,40 0 4665,78 85,74%

6 9 Sergejevs, Aleksandrs LAT 728,23 0,00 615,15 516,13 773,15 986,84 1000,00 4619,50 2 0,00 0 4619,50 84,89%

7 2 Vasiliauskas, Algimantas LIT 928,37 1000,00 580,17 401,43 406,48 660,82 848,89 4826,16 4 401,43 0 4424,73 81,31%

8 4 Ruzgys, Mantas LIT 882,52 718,23 397,22 1000,00 371,13 456,14 663,25 4488,50 5 371,13 0 4117,36 75,66%

9 8 Erminass, Jurijs LAT 512,89 601,05 1000,00 593,19 609,72 228,40 632,59 4177,84 6 228,40 0 3949,44 72,57%

10 5 Vaizgiela, Vaidotas LIT 701,85 546,96 625,97 543,86 703,70 403,51 659,26 4185,11 6 403,51 0 3781,60 69,49%

11 11 Neemelo, Janno EST 693,93 564,46 326,53 470,76 222,39 1000,00 636,90 3914,96 5 222,39 0 3692,58 67,85%

12 6 Žibikas, Darius LIT 954,15 604,53 96,21 315,41 548,61 693,42 421,67 3634,00 3 96,21 0 3537,79 65,01%

13 7 Tamulionis, Lukas LIT 751,98 0,00 301,75 359,65 0,00 448,56 594,07 2456,01 2 0,00 0 2456,01 45,13%

14 14 Kruuv, Pärtel-Peeter EST 899,71 367,60 426,58 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1693,89 4 0,00 0 1693,89 31,13%


